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G & M Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Realised Capital Gains Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

MGE0001AU2 - Magellan Global
Fund

10,972.567,831.224,175.09 8,751.61 0.00 0.008,751.61 2,220.95 0.000.003,141.3401/09/202001/07/2015

2,984.041,858.481,135.44 2,108.78 0.00 0.002,108.78 875.25 0.000.001,125.5601/09/202001/07/2014

34,049.3620,000.0012,955.89 22,856.11 0.00 0.0022,856.11 11,193.25 0.000.0014,049.3601/09/202010/09/2013

997.43576.27379.52 659.94 0.00 0.00659.94 337.49 0.000.00421.1601/09/202001/07/2013

46,527.4020,000.0017,703.82 23,902.78 0.00 0.0023,902.78 22,624.61 0.000.0026,527.4001/09/202021/08/2012

50,265.97 95,530.7936,349.75 45,264.82 58,279.22 58,279.22 0.00 0.00 37,251.55 0.00 0.00

50,265.97 95,530.79 0.00 0.00 37,251.55 0.00 0.0036,349.75 45,264.82 58,279.22 58,279.22

36,349.75 50,265.97 95,530.79 45,264.82 58,279.22 58,279.22 0.00 0.00 37,251.55 0.00 0.00


